2013-2014 - Spring - Online Class Schedule

Course Code
ACC 38500010
BUS 3000 004 O
HCA 2300001 O
IDS 2100019 O
IDS 2100 020 O
IDS 2100 021 O
IDS 2100022 O
LSS 3000 029 O
PGM 3040001 O
PHI 2120001 O
PSC 1510029 0
PSY 1010029 O
REL 2010001 O
REL 2020029 O
SOC 3830001 0
WEL 2180 029 O

Title

Fed Inc Tax |

Personal Finance

Medical Terminology

Rdg Circle-NC Writers

Rdg Circle-Pirates

Rdg Circle-Fantasy

Rdg Circle-Sports Stories
Principles Of Leadership
Facility Management
Symbolic Logic

American Government
General Psychology
Survey Of Old Testament
Survey Of New Testament
Gender & Society
Concepts Fitness/Nutrtion

Sem Hrs
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sched2014springonline.xlsx

Instructor Enr
Strickland, Pamela
Boyle, Walter
Sullivan, Michael
Moran, Maria
Fields, Arleen
Molter, Michael
Dembosky, Deborah
Ziegler, Andrew
Bruns, Robert
Smith, Theron David
Trapp, Frank

Hogan, James
Ward, Lynda

Brey, Steven
Strulowitz, Suzanne
Krist, Kyrstin

10
24

13
13
11

30
11

20
11
18

Max

25
25
25
15
15
15
15
25

30
25
25
25
25
25
25



